AFELIO
BEAM UP and DOWN
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
AFELIO circle suspension is designet by famous Roberto Giacomucci. Availible
in1size: 23.62" (60 cm). You can choose between White, Black, Gold leaf, and
Silver leaf finish options. Dimmable with phase cut dimming.

PROJECT
NOTES
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
S-60-055-339-60-24
CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
1 DIMENSIONS:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/18/2024
S-60-055-
339-60-24
Ø = Diameter
S60-055-339-60
DIMENSIONS:
tot. Ø: 23.62" (60 cm)
H: 4.72" (12 cm)
tot.  H: 59.05" (150 cm)
LIGHT  SOURCE:
LED / 24W beam down and 9W beam up / 2900 lumens / 3000K
A) Total Diameter
B) Height
C) Total height
CODE:
S60-055-339-60
S-60-055-
339-60
2 BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
-35
White